
Rangliste Patrouillenritt 2016
Reitclub Flawil und Umgebung
Sonntag, 25. September 2016 im Magdenauerwald

Rang Reiter 1 Reiter 2 Verein Punkte

1  Angela Kyburz  Sandra Mayer Flawil/Uzwil 62

2  Ramona Sigg  Priska Zwicker Flawil 63

3  Manuela Huser  Sibylle Scherrer Gäste 67

4  Andrea Grob  Sybille Bühler Uzwil 70

4  Peter Nef  Susanne Nef Gäste 70

6  Ana Baumann  Belinda Schneider Gäste 73

7  Christina Ruppert  Angelina Zeller Uzwil 76

8  Melanie Bamert  Nadine Schlumpf Uzwil 81

9  Martin Graf  Cindy Niedermann Uzwil 89

10  Simone Hälg  Claudia Hauck Gäste 91

11  Jeanette Fitze  Chantal Nisple Flawil 93

12  Sarah Hug  Christoph Hug Flawil 95

13  Tina Engeler  Ernst Engeler Uzwil 99

14  Sara Sutter  Claudia Eigenmann Gäste 102

15  Myriam Aerne  Melanie Rutz Flawil 104

16  Heidi Hartmann  Vanessa Witschi Flawil 106

17  Julia Rutz  René Gubler Gäste 110

17  Bettina Gemperli  Karin Gemperli Gäste 110

19  Elmar Fischbach  Sandra Hugentobler Uzwil 111

20  Tabea Fitze  Vanessa Jochum Flawil 115

20  Nicole Schenk  Roswitha Büchler Gäste 115

22  Judith Ackermann  Frauke Beerli Uzwil 118

23  Tanja Scheiwiller  Navina Rutz Flawil 126

24  Lena Roth
 Naima Frischknecht  Philipp Scharf Flawil 136



Auswertung Patrouillenritt 2016

Startnr.  Reiter 1  Reiter 2 Posten 1 Posten 2 Posten 3 Posten 4 Posten 5 Posten 6 Posten 7 Posten 8 Total Rang
24  Angela Kyburz  Sandra Mayer 15 1 5 6 2 1 9 23 62 1
9  Ramona Sigg  Priska Zwicker 17 5 7 4 8 12 4 6 63 2
6  Manuela Huser  Sibylle Scherrer 4 17 7 6 3 9 6 15 67 3
5  Andrea Grob  Sybille Bühler 8 1 15 2 6 4 18 16 70 4

22  Peter Nef  Susanne Nef 4 23 7 6 11 2 4 13 70 4
10  Ana Baumann  Belinda Schneider 12 7 16 6 8 4 6 14 73 6
2  Christina Ruppert  Angelina Zeller 20 11 1 3 11 21 6 3 76 7
4  Melanie Bamert  Nadine Schlumpf 3 6 5 6 16 23 14 8 81 8

11  Martin Graf  Cindy Niedermann 2 17 11 12 14 17 14 2 89 9
16  Simone Hälg  Claudia Hauck 1 7 18 23 14 2 21 5 91 10
1  Jeanette Fitze  Chantal Nisple 22 20 4 1 17 16 2 11 93 11

17  Sarah Hug  Christoph Hug 12 15 3 12 11 17 21 4 95 12
15  Tina Engeler  Ernst Engeler 24 11 20 19 4 12 2 7 99 13
19  Sara Sutter  Claudia Eigenmann 19 4 17 19 8 4 9 22 102 14
12  Myriam Aerne  Melanie Rutz 10 1 7 21 21 21 14 9 104 15
20  Heidi Hartmann  Vanessa Witschi 7 11 23 16 6 4 21 18 106 16
8  Julia Rutz  René Gubler 9 20 18 16 4 17 9 17 110 17

13  Bettina Gemperli  Karin Gemperli 12 17 22 16 17 24 1 1 110 17
21  Elmar Fischbach  Sandra Hugentobler 21 11 2 14 19 15 9 20 111 19
23  Tabea Fitze  Vanessa Jochum 16 15 14 6 19 9 17 19 115 20
3  Nicole Schenk  Roswitha Büchler 17 24 11 4 23 17 9 10 115 20

18  Judith Ackermann  Frauke Beerli 6 20 24 23 1 8 24 12 118 22
14  Tanja Scheiwiller  Navina Rutz 10 7 20 14 24 12 18 21 126 23

7
 Lena Roth
 Naima Frischknecht

 Philipp Scharf 23 7 13 21 21 9 18 24 136 24


